THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 04, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 04, 2015.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

15-50729 Jacob M Schwartz

15-50756 Raymond Hughes
Linda Dorsett Hughes

15-50744 Renaldo Floyd Kenney

15-50555 Mary Martha Evtimov
(Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/24/15 )

15-50719 David Wayne Moore

15-50348 Timothy Blackwell
(Cont. From 05/01/15, 05/29/15,
06/26/15, 07/24/15 )

15-50718 Vernice Dolores Gallon
15-50749 Johnsie Lee Wilson
15-50722 Maxine Pauline Burnett

David H Idol

C. Roland Krueger

John Robert Lawson

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Wendell Wes Schollander

Jeffrey G. Weber

PRO SE

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-51003

15-50731

15-50727

15-50451

15-50740

David Lee Corriher Jr.
Jennifer Massey Corriher
(Cont. From 07/24/15)

Frank Todd Doby

Steven Vest Lowery
Erica Forbes Lowery

Kimberly Lynn Click
(Cont. From 05/29/15)

Kristal McKenzie Coco

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers

15-50728 Teresa Hines

15-50470 Lori Pope Reszel
(Cont. From 06/12/15, 06/26/15,
07/10/15)

15-50717 Mark Wayne Rummage

Crystal Renee Rummage

15-50547 Cathryn Craig Coles Jennifer Adams Ledford

(Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15 )

15-50730 Jesse Ryan Dietz

13-50523 James Leroy Gray
Donna Lambeth Gray

15-50732 Reynard Ervin McMillan

David H Idol

Jason Lee Jelinek

C. Roland Krueger

Scott B. Lewis

Scott B. Lewis

John T. Orcutt

15-50714 Patricia Jill Taylor Andrade Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50716

15-50709

12-50999

15-50712

15-50742

15-50720

15-50711

15-50726

15-50746

Carl Eugene Ginn

Shirley Ann Blizzard

Mitchell Ray Flowers
Marsha Lynn Flowers

David Anthony Garner
Amanda Dianne Garner

Lori A. Stonewall

Raymond J. Zwack
Nancy L. Zwack

Stephen Peter Carlough Jr.

Maureen Doran Carlough

Deborah Peoples Settle

Jamey Dwayne Gullatt

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Regina Robinson Gillespie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

15-50733

15-50738

15-50697

15-50633

15-50628

15-50723

15-50613

15-50692

Misty Self

Martha C. Livengood

Veronica Lynne Miller

Virginia Evelyn Baldwin
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15 )

Tony Harrelson
Angelina Harrelson
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15 )

Jerry Milton Haynie

Julius W Ray
Erika York Ray
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15 )

Brian Kevin Shore
Lisa Hall Shore

David H Idol

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Jason Lee Jelinek

Johnnie Chamaine Larrie

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 04, 2015.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/21/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
15-50523 Kenneth Wayne Winfrey Kenneth Love
(Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15,
07/24/15, 08/07/15 )
15-50706 Ava M. Martin PRO SE FF
15-50580 Angela Franklin Doub John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15,
08/07/15)
15-50559 Erica Gayle Lowery John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15,
08/07/15)
15-50715 Wallace Roger Stone Jr. John A. Meadows
15-50683 Kelvin Dale Chavis Kristen Scott Nardone
Megan Lynn Chavis
(Cont. From 08/07/15 )
15-50694 Marcus Tyler Dean Kristen Scott Nardone
Meghan Willis Dean
15-50735 David Allen Fantetti Kristen Scott Nardone
Patricia Jean Fantetti
15-50625 Richard Adam Lewis Kristen Scott Nardone

Keri Derner Lewis
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 04, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 04, 2015.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/21/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

II'
Page: 7

15-50652 Richard K Lewis
(Cont. From 08/07/15 )

15-50734 Christie Monica Lucero

15-50579 Rodney Dale Morton II
Jennifer Nicole Morton
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15,
08/07/15)

15-50598 Michael T. Weiburg
Michelle Migan Weiburg
(Cont. From 07/24/15 )

15-50590 Sherron Sparrow Hart
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15 )

15-50552 Jami Louise Siebert
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15,
08/07/15)
15-50708 Pamela June Shepherd Brown
15-50737 Doris Charlene Oakes Butler
15-50704 Denise Jean Lewis House

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50705

15-50725

15-50534

15-50736

15-50675

15-50596

15-50684

15-50713

15-50590

Mark Anthony Westmoreland Wendell Wes Schollander
Sharon Dean Mitchell Westmoreland

Guy T Carver Roger S. Tripp
Susan B Carver

Natalia Lynette Mattocks Jeffrey G. Weber
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15,

08/07/15)

James Robert Beck Brett Smith Yauger

Teresa Diane Beck

Allen Williams John M. Bahner
(Cont. From 08/07/15 )

James Craig Bobo Phillip E. Bolton
Wendy Lynette Bobo
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15 )

Salvatore Edward Mauro Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 08/07/15 )

Yvonne Lynn Reynolds Phillip E. Bolton

Sherron Sparrow Hart Edward C. Boltz
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50724

15-50564

15-50497

15-50594

15-50721

15-50446

15-50710

15-50739

15-50563

15-50695

Betty Jean Beck

James Hartsell Wallace
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15 )

James Calvin Cowan Sr.
(Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15,
07/24/15, 08/07/15)

Imeldia Campbell Dixon
(Cont. From 07/24/15)

Gloria Anne Moody

Edward Lewis Moore
(Cont. From 06/12/15, 06/26/15,
07/10/15, 07/24/15)

Larry Ivan Thies II

Sherwin T. Wooten
Kathy L. Wooten

Terry Randall Sherrill
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15,
08/07/15)

April Annette Lynch

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie

Clyde R. Cash

Amy S. Davis

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50506 Janice Elaine Tucker Jeffrey P. Farran
(Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15,
07/24/15, 08/07/15 )

15-50574 Cletus M Williams II Brian Hayes
Traci C Williams
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 08/07/15)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



